247
SUB2
APPLICATIONS The Sub2 recessed spotlight is specifically designed to enhance aquatic
environment with an accent lighting in permanent submersion. Rather than
focussing on the power of the source, the scenographic suggestion
is created by the light beam itself. The mounting bracket, adjustable from 0° to
105° and rotatable by 360°, enables an easy installation. Thanks to its compact
size, it can be installed even in small spaces, such as fountains and pools, both

Electrical
Physical
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: sB2-01700021WW2
Note: not all combinations of technical features are possible, please check with our technical office at the e-mail
address tecnico@futuroluce.it
 sB2  Sub2
sB2 01
 01  1 LED  350  350 mA (RGB)
 700  700 mA (mono)
 010  10° (mono)
 021  21° (mono)
 039  39° (mono)
 x44  10° x 44° (mono)
 025  25° (RGB)
 040  40° (RGB)
 WW2  Warm white 2800K
 WW3  Warm white 3200K
 NW4   Warm white 4200K
 CW5   Cold white 5500K
 RGB    RGB
SupplyLED nr.Model
-
Optic Colour
SUB2
249
TECHNICAL DRAWING
Cables
Watertight connections
IP68 Paguro 5665 Junction box - 2x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5650/3 Junction box - 3x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5664/20 Junction box - 4x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5633/6 Junction box - 6x0,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5663 Junction box - 3x6 sqmm - series/parallel connection
CMP00850
CMP00851